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Pos

lst
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
lOth
1lth
l2th
l3th
l th
l5th:
[ 5th:
lTth
l8th
19th
2}th
2lst
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
3Oth

3l st
3Znd
33rd
34th
3 5th
36th

Perc

64.98
62.7

62.68
60.57
s9.9

59.79
58.01
58.01
57 .96
57 .37
s7.34
56.s9
55.s9
55.56
54.25
s4.25
53.89
s3.75
53.74
s3.6
53.59
53.44
s3.33
53.31
s2.92
52.85
52.37
51.91
5t.69
51.65
51.45
5t.27
51.23
s0.84
s0.8
49.99

Local
Points
474
455
435
4ts
39s
376
356
336
316
297
277
277
237
218
188
188

158
139
tt9
99
79
60
40
24

? t o- ion gtgff ? a,iIi.f

Denise Glossop & June Dyal
Sandra Nicholsqfl & Krys Kazmierczak
Jo Henbury &-Colin Tuton
Mike Ingham & Margaret Ingham
Jean Rance & George Rance
Steve Raine & John Raine
John Thrower & Hilda Hope
Ian Draper & Ken Arnold
Martin Kuriger & Suzanne Gill
Robbie Roberson & Iris Green
Graham Lucy & Anne Lucy
Sue Maxwell & Phil Lloyd
Mel Wilder & Steve Roswald
Bill Gardner & Celia Parsons
Joan Housley & Barry Housley
John L'Estrange & Janet L'Estrange
Harry Cook & Alan Cooke
Zizi Covrigaru & Peter Clemens
Ann Bell & Eric Bell
John Edmunds & Jane Edmunds
Anthony Swiers & Maureen Tebb
Vicky Hirst & Lilian Bennett
Michael Fleming & Marion Fleming
John Griffin & Gary Watson
Di Western & Keith Seiles
Stuart Staveley & Anne Staveley
Jane Jensen & David Jensen
Alan Reid & Aileen Cunningham
Maureen Dewhurst & Brian Dewhurst
Michael Smith & Richard Dix
Tony Murphy &Pat Murphy
Chris Cook & Jackie Davies
Marie Horlock & Wendy Miller
Trevor Wilkinson & Eva Wilkinson
Pat Bone & Chas Bone
Pat Watson & Bill Hood



1

37th Brenda Coltman & Mary France

39th John Hemingtbn & Riehard Currie
40th Amanda Hawthorn & Marie Lawrence
4l st Bob Pyke & Linda Pyke
42nd Dorothy Rickaby & Peter Franks
43rd, Mary Shannon & Deirdre Fell ?

44th Jyl Marsh & Ppter Carlile
45th Maureen Vede & George Vede
46th Peggy Moss & Eric Foster
47th Clare Ingham & Dennis Ingham
48th Elizabeth Bailey & Dorothy Dransfield
49th Peter Edwards & Ruth Coubrough
50th Steve Codling & Mary Gerrard
5 I st Beryl Thomas & Joan Davies

53rd Ann Williams & Norman Williams
54th Nes Charles & George Pilcher
55th Wilson Howden & Gillian Winter
56th Sylvia Baty & Joyce Jones
57th Angela West & Bill West
58th Michael Wiles & Hanna Broomberg
59th Kathleen Wood & Shirley Nelsey
60th Allan Davies & Ian McKenna
6lst Adrian Pilling & Beth Wilson
62nd Glenda Bouttell & May Myers
63rd Andy Kimbley & Maureen Kimbley
64th Meg Linwood & Pam Stewart
65th Roy Pennington & Dorothy Pennington
66th Steve Renold & Anne Renold
67th Beryl Pitman & Roger Stevens
68th Margaret Gregory &Kay Girdham
69th Malcolm Thompson & Josephine Thompson
70th Janet Whiteley & Janet Thompson
7l st Riki Kittel & Rod Woodford

49.89
49.85
49.35
49.35
49.3

49.29
48.72
47 .82
47 .58
47 .35

47 .04
47 .01

46.86
46.4t
46.1 8

46.02
45.96
45.87
45.49
44.59
44.52
44.09
44.04
43.64
43.25
42.8r
42.43
41.36
40.67
40.54
39.8

38.83
38.44 ,

37 .13

34.62



Teaffig
'A' F inal

Pos IMPS GTECN

Pornts

1 t Catherine Jag$r & Sarah Teshome,lefr uv 
John Armstrong & Christopher Jagger

.^A John Sansom & Sharleen Weir,zno' 
Grahame Weir & Mike Theelke

a*A Colin Porch & Amy Cherry,rro 
Pat Watson & Bill Hood

4th
Paul Brereton & Mike Dignen,
Matt Millson & Mike Walsh

Martin Carlile & David Lewis,
Dorothy Rickaby & Peter Franks

John Hemington & Marie Horlock,
Wendy Miller & Richard Currie

Robbie Roberson & Iris Green,
Clare Ingham & Dennis Ingham

John Griffin & Gary Watson,
Peter Edwards & Ruth Coubrough

Alan Oddie & Jon Williams,
Ron Davis & Bill Taylor

Piers Percival & Les Davies,
Tony Heatly & Gordon Nettleton

Cheryl Duddell & Dave Duddell,
Chris Heames & Marcus Witt

Steve Codling & Mary Garrard,
Philip Clark & Steve Raine

1)+L Peter Sizer & Diana Hessey-White,
I rm 

Carole Humphries & Stephen Green

52

57

29

t6 2.5

-20

1.5

"l":

I

I

-36

3.5

t7

5rh

6th:

6th:

8th

9th

lOth

I lth

l2th

-7

-7

1.5-8

1.5-t4

-19

-60



Pos

lst

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

lOrh

I lth

l2th

13th

Teaffig
'B' F inal

,,.,.,, 

?

t
Sandra Nichol$on & Krys Kazmi erczak,
Steve Roswald & Mel Wilder

Richard Dix & Michael Smith,
Stuart Staveley & Anne Staveley

Shirley Morrisroe & Stanley Haywood,
Graham Jepson & David Musson

Lyn Dempster & Roy Dempster,
Peter Heatherington & John Yuill

Jean Forrester & Barbara Patterson,
Dorothy Dransfield & Elizabeth Bailey

Phil Godfrey & Ray Lyall,
Elaine Tosdevin & Annette Bratley

Norman Gray & Mollie Berrisford,
Rosemary Donnelly & Simon Hedley

Brenda Coldman & Mary France,
Jo Henbury & Colin Tuton

Peter Greaves & Brenda Greaves,
K Anne Boot & Eric Cooke

Tricia Pearce & Pauline Cooper,
Sue Boag & Margaret Allison

Tim Matthews & Margo Gawith,
David Strawbridge & Babs Matthews

Laurie Monkhouse & Joan Monkhouse,
George Clarke & Phyllis Clarke

Steve Renold & Anne Renold
Eric Bell & Anne Bell

IMPs

r02

74

48

3l

6

-7

-8

-10

-19

-21

-33

-61

-t02

Green
Points

2.5

2

1.75

1.5

t.25

I

I

0.7 s

0.7 5

0.7 5

' . _0.5

0.5

0.5



Sruicc Pairr
Pos

I John Armstrong & Chris Jagger

2 Alan Oddie & Jon Williams
3: Martin Carlile & ?avid Lewis ?

3: Maria Budd & ffilcolm Harris
5 Mike Walsh & Matt Millson
6 David Strawbridge & Babs Matthews
7- Mike Ingham & Mike Jackson

7: John Hemington & Richard Currie
9 Ron Davis & Bill Taylor

l0: Neil Thomas & Dorothy Dransfield
l0: Ian Dobson & Ray Flute
l0: Graham Jepson & David Musson
10: Paul Fegarty & Catherine Curtis
l0: Graham Lucy & Anne Lucy
l5 Suzanne Gill & Martin Kuriger
16 Roger Taylor & David Robinson
17: Rita Keable & Brian Keable
17: Mike Theelke & Grahame Weir
19 Liz Hoskins & Matthew Hoskins
20 Cedric Cockcroft & Bill Townsend
2l Robbie Roberson & Iris Green

22: Stephen Pollard & Allan Sanis

22: Ann Goss & Barbara Boaler
22: Bill Gardner & Celia Parsons

22: Peter Li Ping & Fred Robinson
26: John Kimpton & Charles Harrison
26: Paul Mollison & Val Mollison
26: Chris Smart & Peggy Moss
26: Roy Dempster & Lyn Dempster
26: Harry Ingham & Patricia Scares

3l: Angela Booth & Peter Radley
31: John Foster & Irene Rhodes

't#f vPs

t25 155

123 146

164 t42
7 142

150 t4t
129 138

172 135

s0 l3s
80 r33
35 132

126 132

27 132

5 132

88 132

62 130

109 128

4 127

139 127

t34 126

70 125

48 124

2 122

I 13 122

t62 122

105 122

122 t2L
39 t2t
55 121

t9 tzt
ll tzt
72 120

77 t20

Green
Points
9.2s

7.5

6.7 5

6

5.75

).)
5.25

4.7 5

4.5

4.7 5

4.2s

4.7 5

3.75

3.5

3.7 5

3.5

3.25
aJ

3.2s

2.7 5
aJ

2.5

2.7 5

2.7 5

2.7 5

2.7 5

2.7 5
aJ

2.5
aJ

2.25

2.25



33: Janet Latham & Ted Latham
33: Karen Bradley & Les Brown
33: Anne Boot & Eric Cooke
33: Christine Bickerstaff & Philip Town
37: Alan Purdy & John Holland ;
37: Clare Ingham & Dednis Ingham
37: Peter Franks & Dbrothy Rickaby
40 Nes Charles & George Pilcher
4l: Glen Ashmore & Nigel Ramsey
4l: Steve Raine & Dave Cropper
4l: Maureen Vede & George Vede
44: Andrea Bondi & David Galpin
44: Amanda Hawthorn & Marie Lawrence
46: Margo Gawith & Tim Matthews
46-- Simon Hedley & Rosemary Donnelly
46: Ann McKenzie &, Maureen Cu.ry
46: John Thrower & Hilda Hope
50: Bill West & Angela West
50: Mel Wilder & Steve Roswald
50: Rod Woodford & Riki Kittel
53: Karima Basse & Richard Irwin
53: Julia Staniforth & Di Western
53: Roger Stevens & Beryl Pitman
56 Ian Mitchell & Steve Foster
57: Elaine Wilmot & John Condon
57: Derek Mansfield & Frank Springett
57: Philip Mason & Janet Mason
60: Brian Marlow &PatDe Leeuw
60: Wendy Miller & Marie Horlock
60: Clive Barnett & Ann Barnett
63: Stephen Mapstone & Gillian Mapstone
63: Ann Ledgard & Ian Jane

63: Ian Rankin & Mike Stanbury
63: Sheila Evans & Dennis Hoey
67: Fay Carr & Eve Trigg
67-- Philip R Clark & Colin Fallows

29 I 19 2.2s
' 13 lt9 2.25

146 I 19 1.7 s

33 ttg 2

99 118 2.25

68 118 2

75 ll8 2

9t It5 1.75

I 19 tt4 1.5

1t2 tr4 2

118 tt4 t.7s
23 ll3 2

167 113 2

100 t1l t.2s
54 111 1.5

t6 lll 1.5

40 1ll 1.25

47 I l0 t.2s
t4s I l0 1.5

44 110 1.5

6 109 1.25

74 109 l.s
82 109 I .s

158 108 t.75
43 107 1.25

174 107 1.75

8l t07 t .2s

64 106 I .2s

104 106',1.5
157 106 | .25

169 105 I .5

142 105 I .2s

98 10s 1.5

67 105 l.s
130 104 I .5

66 t04 l.s
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67: Jonathan Jacobs & Richard Johnson
6'l: Stuart Staveley & Anne Staveley
7l: Sarah Teshome & Catherine Jagger
7l: Bridget Vickerman & John Cole
7l: LizWattleworth & Bill Wattleworth
7l: Albert Tipton & AlmaRichards 

:

7l: Peter Sizer & Diana Hessey-White
76 Beth Wilson & Adrian Pilling
77: Neville Hill & Barbara Hacker
77: Michael Srnith & Richard Dix
77: Mark Booth & Eric Foster
77: Steve Codling &l|dary Gerrard
77: Pam Pearce & Lindsay Geddes
82: Barbara Patterson & Jean Forrester
82: Alan Brown & Drene Brown
82: Pauline Somerville & Brian Somerville
82: John Griffin & Gary Watson
82: Sharleen Weir & John Sansom
82: Alan Martindale & Liz Reese

88: Cheryl Duddell & Dave Duddell
88: Tessa Lee & Monica Tuke
88: Cedric Graburn & Eric Pudsey
88: Phyllis Clarke & George Clarke
92: Ken Arnold &IanDraper
92: Stuart Coggrave & Pamela Coggrave
92: Peter Carbutt & Ray Hutchinson
92-- Lilian Bennett & Vicky Hirst
92: Jane Jensen & David Jensen

92: Peter Edwards & Ruth Coubrough
98: Judy Lomas & David Wright
98: Fergus Marshall & Jean Marshall
98: Joyce North & Bernard Swalwell
98: Barr), Housley & Joan Housley
98: Alan Reid & Aileen Cunningham
98: Terry King & Nan Bell
98: Jonathan Worters & Peter Morris

6s 104 1.5
, 132 104 1.25

13 I 103 t.2s
'156 103 I .5

148 103 l.s
32 103 t.2s
85 103 1.25

127 102 1.5

76 101 1.5

lsl l0l t.7s
89 101 t.2s
103 101 1.5

ts2 101 I .s

147 100 I
168 100 1.5

111 100 1.5

87 I00 t.7s
t7 t 100 t.2s
79 100 1.25

138 99 1.5

63 99 t.2s
25991
36 99 t.2s
176 98 I
30981
l0 98 | .25

38 98 t.2s
26 98 1.5

137 98 t.zs
61971
9 97 l.s
97 97 0.7 5

22 97 1.5

t4t 97 1.5

t49 97 1

l7s 97 1.25
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105: Shirley Morrisroe & Stan Haywood
105: Sylvia BaU & Joyce Jones

105: Bob Pyke & Linda Pyke "

105: John L'Estrange & Janet L'Estrange
109: David Jones & Naomi Reifenberg
109: Robert Cuerden &. Bernard Shephefd

109: Roger Gowland rp Shelagh Flett
109: Robert Northage & David Fletcher
I l3: Peter Carlisle & Jyl Marsh
113: John Harrison & Nawal Fenwick
1 13: Maureen Dewhurst & Brian Dewhurst
I 16: Mike Newett & Linda Macfarlane
I 16: May Myers & Glenda Bouttell
I l6: Jackie Davies & Chris Cook
116: Harry Cook & Alan Cooke

120: Bill Hood & Pat Watson
120: Howard Morton & Annice Morton
122 Hanna Broomberg & Michael Wiles
123: Andy Kimbley & Maureen Kimbley
123: Jane Edmunds & John Edmunds

123: Joan Harvey & Emily Goodway
126: Judith Biles & Judith Sanis

126: Anne Swannell & Alex Selsby

126: Anne Bell & Eric Bell
126: Zizi Covrigaru & Peter Clemens
126-- Colin Porch & Amy Cherry
l3 1: Joan Astill & Betty Day
13l: Mollie Berrisford & Norman Gray
133: Steve Purvis & Elaine Purvis
133: Robert Cheah & Ruby Cheah

135: Kevin Nicholson & Elaine Tosdevin

135: William Herbert & Eileen Herbert
135: Anthony Murphy & Patricia Murphy
135: Anne Cooper & Pat Sellwood
135: Ron Reay & Eleanor Foley
140: Maureen Borley & George Horton

128 96 l.2s
tt7 96 l.2s
69 96 1.25

s296 I
102 95 1.25

s 1 95 r.2s

49 95 1.5

2895 I

4694 I
140 94 I .25

120 94 t.2s
143 93 1.25

t2t 93 1.25

4s931
95931
s7921
53921
101 9t t.2s
4t 90 1.5

59 90 1.25

78 90 1

96 89 1

17891
189 I

t54 89 I
60 89 t.zs
58 88 1.5

115 88 I
t63 87 I
153 87 l
124 86 0.7 s

108 86 0.75

92 86 0.7 s

93 86 t.zs
31 86 I
135 83 1.25
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140: Janet Thomson & Janet Whiteley
140: Bill Medd & Valerie Lane
143: Meg Linwood & Pam Sfewart
143: Beryl Thomas & Joan Burrell Davis
143: Carole Humphries & Stephen Green
143: Jean Rance & Geofle Rance r

143-- Jack Rouse & Slmon Pooley
148 Trevor Wilkinson & Eva Wilkinson
149: Cynthia Robson & Jeff Scott
149: Mike Buss & Bobbie Sissons
149: David Sleigh & Christine Sleigh
152 David Flacks & John Leather

153: Mike Grimsey & Amanda Grimsey
153: Sue Maxwell & Phil Lloyd
155: Steve Renold & Anne Renold
155: Avis Hopkin & Irene Gordon
155: Ray Lenger & Barbara Osbom
155: Colin Tuton & Jo Henbury
159: Peter Greaves & Brenda Greaves
159: Wi.lson Howden & Gillian Winter
161 Pat Bone & Chas Bone
162 Joyce Snellgrove & Gill Greetham

163: Roy Pennington & Dorothy Pennington
163: Michael Fleming & Marion Fleming
165 David Elvin & Olivia Dawson
166: Ann Williams & Norman Williams
166: Sandra Nicholson & Krys Kazmi erczak
166: Leslie Davies & Lesda Davies
169 Malcolm Thompson & Josephine Thompson
l7A: Kate Hall & Steve Hall
170: Mary Shannon & Deirdre Fell
172 Shirley Schouten & Lilian Tanner
173: Brenda Coltman & Mary France
173: Laurie Monkhouse & Joan Monkhouse
175 Denise Glossop & June Dyal
176 Margaret Gregory & Kay Girdham

34 83 t.zs
,93 g3 I

84821'73 82 0.75

86821
37821
159 82 0.7s

165 81 0.7 s

lr4 80 1

12 80 I
161 80 0.7s

173 79 0.7 5

166 78 I
, 24 78 t.zs
56 76 0.75

110 76 t.2s
tt6 76 0.75

170 76 0.75

42 74 o.ts
136 74 0.7s

144 73 0.7 s

94 72 0.7 s

7t711
20 7 | 0.7s

155 68 0.7 5

r 8 67 0.7s

15 67 0.5

90671
8 65 0.75

133 63 0.s

t07 63 0.7 s

t4 62 0.7 s

3 60 0.2s

2t 60 0.7 s

106 57 0.5

160 40 0.2s


